EPSP for PON
Video is Your Core Business
Your Optical Network Shouldn’t
Treat it as an ‘Overlay’
The CTDI Edge Passive Support for PON (EPSP) line
of passive optical products are designed to allow easy
deployment of RF services over a passive, fiber optic net-
work. CTDI provides the passive components necessary to

WDM
CTDI Edge Passive Support for PON
Ordering Information
Part #	 Description
EPSP0101	 WDM cassette, RF + return
EPSP0102	 WDM cassette, PON + RF
EPSP0104	 Dual 1x2 splitter cassette
EPSP0105	 WDM cassette, PON + RF+ return
EPSP0205	 Dual WDM cassette, PON + RF+ return
EPSP0805	 Octal 3-wide WDM cassette, PON + RF + Return
EPSP1201	 LGX termination shelf, 12 position
Specification Notes
1 Connectors are included. Full passband, all operating temperatures
2  Not to exceed industrial standard of 0.024kg water per kg of air under
non-condensing conditions